Die# 1

Sample
Space

1

S 01 A W DN

Die # 2
1 2 3 4 5 6

(1,1) (1,2) (1,3) (1,4) (1,5) (1,6)
(2,1) (2,2) (2,3) (2,4) (2,5) (2,6)
(3,1) (3,2) (3,3) (3,4) (3,5) (3,6)
(4,1) (4,2) (4,3) (4,4) (4,5) (4,06)
(5,1) (5,2) (5,3) (5,4) (5,5) (5,6)

(6,1) (6,2) (6,3) (6,4) (6,5) (6,6)



Sample space Octahedron

Die # 1

Sample
Space

O N O O o W N
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Die # 2

3

(1,1)
(2,1)
3.1)
(4.1)
(5.1)
(6,1)

(7,1)

(8,1)

(1,2)
(2,2)
(3.2)
(4.2)
(5.2)
(6,2)
(7.2)

(8,2)

(1,3)
(2,3)
(3.3)
(4,3)
(5,3)
(6,3)
(7.3)

(8,3)

(1,4)
(2,4)
(3.4)
(4,4)
(5.4)
(6,4)
(7.,4)

(8,4)

(1,5)
(2,5)
(3.5)
(4,5)
(5,5)
(6,5)
(7.5)

(8,5)

(1,6)
(2,6)
(3.6)
(4.,6)
(5.6)
(6,6)
(7.6)

(8,6)

(1,7)
(2,7)
(3.7)
(4,7)
(5.7)
(6,7)
(7.7)

(8,7)

(1,8)
(2,8)
(3.8)
(4.8)
(5.8)
(6,8)
(7.8)

(8,8)



Sum of two dice

sum ] 3 4 5 06

1 2 4 5 6 I

2 3 5 6 I 8

% 3| 4 6 7 8 O
'%) 4 5 I 8 9 10
5 6 8 9 10 11

6 I 9 10 11 12



Sum of Octahedron Dice

Die # 2
Sum 1 2 3 4 5 6 V4 8
1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
? 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
i
++ 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
)
a 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
V4 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16




Deck of Cards
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Poker hands

Ranking of Poker Hands

KQJ1
’;QQQQO‘

ROYAL FLUSH

STRAIGHT FLUSH

A A A
Avesd g

FOUR OF A KIND

QQJy
Vaedi g

FULL HOUSE

J 963
ﬁvvv..

FLUSH

8765
RAXLY |
STRAIGHT

Q2(2/2
2ave s g
THREE OF A KIND

AKKJg
vrve s 4

TWO PAIR

5 8 A
vess 4

ONE PAIR

6JQ
254 4

HIGH CARD
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